6101 Can(class] 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC Sunday, 4/21/25 )]
A &yg%% \ . $3,000.00 added

$%=l  Futurity Heeling: 1 Results Paying 2 places

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 605 COPPERTON JOSEPH HARRISON COX & MOORE PARTNERSHIP 232.66 $1,600.00
S: SPOTS HOT Marietta, Oklahoma, MARIETTA, OK
D: COPPERISH

2 658 SS PLATINUM CAT KOLLIN VONAHN KOLLIN VONAHN 230.95 $1,200.00
S: PLATINUM VINTAGE BLANCHARD, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: CAT CAN BOOM

3 662 AR METALLIC MAN KOLLIN VONAHN KOLLIN VONAHN 230.56 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT BLANCHARD, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: STYLISH LIZZIE

4 606 NU ONE TIME BLUES JOSEPH HARRISON GUCCI EQUINE 230.05 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO Marietta, Oklahoma,
D: NU BAY BE BLUE

5 719 REYZIN WITH GRACE CADE RICE DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER 229.66 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF LIPAN, TX HORSES
D: REYZIN MARIETTA, OK

6 815 SMART FRISKY PEPTO COLTON MCCARLEY LARAMEI BAIN 229.49 $0.00
S: PSALM 91
D: SASSYNFRISKY

7 851 CHIQUITA REBEL PAUL EAVES SLICK ROBISON 229.46 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX
D: CHIQUITA PEPTO

8 587 WHO REYE JOSEPH HARRISON DARREN AND TARA JOHNSON 229.28 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON Marietta, Oklahoma, CANYON, TX
D: MILLIONE DOLLAR BABY

9 599 DT GET YER MASK ON JEREMY BUHLER DT HORSES, LLC 228.66 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME MARICOPA, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: METALLIC GEM

10 632 WOOD YOU KNOW JOHNRYON FOSTER NANCY LYNN GALBREATH 228.61 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF BROCK, TX POOLVILLE, TX
D: LITTLE BOW KNOWS

11 524 PROBABLY SMART N NU DANIEL REED CHRIS SUTTON 228.4 $0.00
S: SMART NU SHINER ADA, OK
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

12 759 VON CHARMING GUY KALEB DRIGGERS KALEB DRIGGERS 228.25 $0.00
S: VON STEP AT ATIME STEPHENVILLE, TX STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: RH APACHE MARY

13 659 WDP REY JAY KOLLIN VONAHN KOLLIN VONAHN 227.97 $0.00
S: LIGHT OF REY BLANCHARD, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: SR CATS MELODY

14 861 JT SHINEY CAT SHAY CARROLL JESUS DE TRUUILLO 227.26 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: SHINEY DARLIN

15 572 TRAVELEN MAN STEVE ORTH HOBY OR ANITA HORN 226.95 $0.00
S: MECOM BAY ROAN Guthrie, OK
D: OAKIE SOPHIE

¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

_ /] all P,
—==aNMERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTURITY ASSOCIATION
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

VIBRY Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

589

493

595

764

598

671

564

563

613

705

640

720

628

718

624

ONE NITE SPECIAL
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: THELMAS WHIZ

CR PEPTO TUFF LENA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CR CATALENA CAT

SLR SWINGING HICKORY

S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SWINGIN TULE

FANCY LIKE REYZNHELL
S: REYZ N HELL
D: COWLADY MAJORITY

DT SPARK A TRILLION
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SPARKTILION

SJR DIAMOND EVE
S: CD DIAMOND
D: AMANDA STARLENA

NOT THIS TIME
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: SOME KINDA TWISTER

SCOOTER SNACKS
S: SCOOTER KAT
D: CHIC SNACKS

ON TIME TO REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LADYS ON TIME

WICKED SMART RIO
S: MISTERS SMART DUAL
D: RIO BELLS OAK

WIMPY UP
S: WIMPY CHIC
D: DOLLED UP GUNNER

STARS OVER TX
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: STAR G PEPTONITA

RR GOLD STARR
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

DRESSIN TRASHY
S: GUNNATRASHYA
D: SHINEY ATTIRE

TIMETO GLO
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: LOOK AT HER GLO

Rider

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

WHITESBORO, TX

JEREMY BUHLER
MARICOPA, AZ

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

JEREMY BUHLER
MARICOPA, AZ

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

HUNTER KOCH

LANE REEVES
WANN, OK

CASH PALMORE
De Kalb, TX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

Sunday, 4/27/25
$3,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
CHRIS YOUNG
COLEMAN, OK

1913 RANCH LLC

STUMP LAKE RANCH & CATTLE CO

CANDACE KENDRICK

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

DF ROPE HORSES
OK,

SB LEGACY RANCH LLC
Meridian, ID

BILLY & JENNIFER AMES
Spearfish, Sd

JD AND/ OR LINDSEY MCGUIRE
MIDLAND, TX

WHESTON JONES
NOWATA, OK

CASH PALMORE

De Kalb, TX

DASCO CATTLE CO.

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

DAN SCARBOROUGH

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

¢ 01Lan G{assic
A

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Score
226.81

226.78

226.44

226.38

226.3

226.2

225.68

225.6

225.12

224.98

224.8

224.72

224.7

22437

22413

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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32
33-34
33-34
35
36
37
38-40
38-40
38-40
41
42
43
44

45

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

VIBRY Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

543

591

622

786

768

779

575

615

713

791

627

626

721

616

498

AR COLONEL TARGET
S: BET HESA CAT
D: AR DOCS FIRST JEWEL

JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR
S: DREAMYJJ
D: PARADOX LIL KANDY

ONE SHINEY STAR
S: ONE SHINEY METALLIC
D: A MERADA STAR

MY TRAVELIN HEART
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

NU DELTA ENTERPRISE
S: SG FROZEN ENTERPRISE
D: DELTAS ALLURE

SHINEY LOOKIN CAT
S: HIGHBROW CAT
D: BEND AND SNAP

A GENUINE WHIZKEY
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: A GENUINE SPORT

ROCKO
S: METELES CAT
D: HIGH STYLE ROYAL

HOUDINI DUNNIT
S: CATTY HAWK
D: DUNNIT WITH SHINE

SHINEY CANDLE LIGHT
S: CD LIGHTS
D: MISS SHINEY PARR

NOT WHITE AT ALL
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

PRIDE AND JOYY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: FUN N FANCY FREE

TR CLOCKS TICKING
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SHINERS MISTRESS

CC SUPER NOVA
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN
D: JAMROCK JOE

SOUTHERN WHIZDOM
S: ALMIGHTYS WHIZDOM
D: MISS SOUTHERN POWER

Rider

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

LUKE ATCHISON
MORRILTON, AR

JARED BILBY
Hammond, MT

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

STEVE ORTH
Guthrie, OK

HUNTER KOCH

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

CODY CASTODIO
WHITESBORO, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

 01Gan gl assic

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25
$3,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

DOUG HARRIGAL
HOLLIDAY, TX

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

Moorcroft, WY

BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES

LLC
OOLOGAH, OK

LISA EMTMAN
Valleyford, WA

SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS
Millsap, Texas

ORTH RANCH LLC
GUTHRIE, OK

JD AND/ OR LINDSEY MCGUIRE

MIDLAND, TX

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

CAM FOREMAN
CANYON, TX

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO

SELECT/KALEB TERLIP

DASCO CATILE CO.

MARSHALL KYLE

TEL TRAMMEL
Roswell, NM

ED
Score Payout
223.93 $0.00
223.89 $0.00
223.71 $0.00
223.71 $0.00
223.68 $0.00
223.46 $0.00
223.07 $0.00
223.03 $0.00
223.03 $0.00
223.03 $0.00
222.35 $0.00
222.17 $0.00
222.06 $0.00
221.99 $0.00
221.68 $0.00
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47
48-49
48-49
50
51
52
53-54
53-54
55
56
57
58
59

60

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

VIBRY Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

735

854

680

810

749

618

845

496

548

683

833

647

557

551

814

HQ TOP GUN
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS
D: MUSIC N JEWELS

RSJ GUNS HOLLY
S: HDG GUNS PAYMENT
D: HOLLYWOOD TRAVALENA

HOT ADD SPICEY
S: SPOTS HOT
D: LEAN N STYLISH

HOT WHIZKEY NITE
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: HOT HOLLYWOOD NITE

METALLIC PLAY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PLAY FOUR GRAY

PEPTO N RUBIES
S: MI PEPTOSPOONFUL
D: JUANS RUBY

MYDIAMONDS R SPECIAL
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: GUNNERSSPECIALSISTER

SOME KINDA STEVIE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SOME KINDA SWEETY

CLYDES IRISH WHISKEY
S: IRISH PAY
D: SASSY LIKE CHASSIS

LIGHTS OUT
S: CD LIGHTS
D: SHINING PRINCESS TOO

LATE NIGHT STAR
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: WHIZS LUCKY STAR

ROCKYS FANCY FRECKLE
S: ROCKY FOLS PEPPY
D: BROWFRECKLESPLAYBQY

CAMEOS DUN GUN
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BR SHEZA CAMEO JAC

SEVEN BIGGIE
S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY
D: PLAYGUNS SMOKIN GIRL

CHICKS PLAYIN FUNNY
S: PLAYIN FOR CHICS
D: FUNNY GIRL FANNY

Rider
LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

PAUL EAVES

JUSTIN JOHNSON

TATER LUX

COLE CARPENTER
LS

LOGAN MEDLIN
STEPHENVILLE, TX

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA
LIPAN, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

KADEN J LAPPE
Marietta, OK

GARRETT HERSHBERGER
LITCHFIELD, AZ

DANIEL REED

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

COLE DAVISON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX
TATER LUX
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25
$3,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES

NICHOLS, IA

PAUL EAVES

SEAN THOMAS
MOUNT PLEASANT, TX

PM ELECTRIC LLC
Perkins, Ok

LAS TUNAS CATTLE CO.
El Paso, TX

ZACH & SHANNA LACOUNT

KULLEN & DANIELLE BURK

BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

TOM TAMCKE
Dillon, Mt

KAYLEE CORNIA

OCHS LAND & CATTLE
GORDONVILLE, TX

CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM
BURLINGTON, CO

BRENT BARTLETT

NICK'S LIVESTOCK SERVICES

SCOTT READ
LOVELAND, CO

Score
221.55

221.52

221.13

221.13

221.12

220.98

220.46

220.23

220.23

219.74

219.59

219.55

218.58

218.43

218.17

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Lpicace o 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

i
24
X

D,
L [y

Place
61

62

63

64

65-66

65-66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

RIBEY Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

694

650

670

747

494

847

832

495

583

573

602

492

853

679

769

617

WOOD U B METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: WOOD U N ME BABY

DAVES DINERO
S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
D: TELE PEPPY

DUAL REY DUKE
S: DUAL REY
D: SVR LOOK CAT ME

DT HICKORYS EYECANDY
S: HICKORYMHOLLY TIME
D: ESPERANZA

DT TEQUILA SHOTZ
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SAVANAH CAT

FENDERR
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CHECK YOUR GUN LADY

IN HIS FAVOR
S: LIGHT N LENA
D: OTF WINTER RESORT

SNUGASABUGINARUG
S: SHINE ON LINE
D: JITTERBUG BANJO

LENA SCATTIN PEPTO
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: SCATTIN MS ZACK

MR HANCOCK DUN IT
S: NATURAL BOTTOM
D: SIX PACKIN PEARL

PURRRLOW
S: REYS STAR CAT
D: WRIGHT ON JILL

MISS PEPPYS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPPYS MOPED

ALL YOURN

WHISK E MYERS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ABBEY ROAN

BAMAS RED ROVER
S: BAMACAT
D: SEVEN S GLITTER

LEGITT HONEY SISTER
S: TWO LEGIT
D: SHINERS HONEY

Rider

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

STRAN POLLITT
AZ

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

JAMES WATSON

REED BOOS
WHITESBORO, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

LEE BENNETT
GRAND ISLAND, NE

STEVE ORTH
Guthrie, OK

BLAKE WALKER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

PAUL EAVES

CASH PALMORE
De Kalb, TX

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

CODY CASTODIO
WHITESBORO, TX

 01Gan gl assic

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25
$3,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE
HORSES
CHEYENNE, WY

KAYTLYN DOKE

GRANT BOYD SHUMWAY
Pasco, Washington

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

COOPER SMITH
WHITESBORO, TX

JAMES WATSON

TYSON AND REBECCA CAMPIDILLI

BLUEJACKET, OK

EMILY KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

CARLY WETTLAUFER
RAMONA, SD

TC CATILE CO
DYERSBURG, TN

BLAKE WALKER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

LANE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

WHISK E MYERS PARTNERSHIP
GAINESVILLE, TX

RICK VINCENT
WALLS, MS

HARVEY OR STACI KIDD

Score
217.98

217.83

217.63

217.33

216.49

216.49

215.66

215.64

215.51

215.31

214.75

214.19

214.15

212.04

211.96

211.9

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

VIBRY Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

864

655

533

639

597

738

490

823

497

817

676

802

746

644

816

BLU MOON LIGHT
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: FRECKELS LENA BEAUTY

IM WITH THE MOB
S: HF MOBSTER
D: PLAY FOR CHIC

SUGAR BAR BADGER
S: MR DULCES 0201
D: DUALIN TRAVALENA

FLC ROYAL QUIXOTE
S: FROSTY LITTLE CAT
D: BODE QUIXOTE

DT HICKORYS ANGUS
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: KINGS SLY SUGAR

DMC REYZORCUTDIAMOND
S: REYNSHINE
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND

IM HOTT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: HOTTNESS

REBEL WITH STYLE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: DUAL WITH STYLE

MECOM RANCH MARK
S: MECOM RANCH ROAN
D: HEIDI MECOM BLUE

MODERN SUPERSTAR
S: MODERN GUN
D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR

STOPPIN N HOLLYWOOD
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: MJ HOLLYWOOD BARBIE

DOCS METALLIC CAT
S: MPH SPECTACULAR CAT
D: TIS VOO DOO FIFTEEN

DT DUN WITH TWITTER
S: SHINERS LENA CHEX
D: DT SHESA DUN WHIZ

TB REYZIN THE ROOF
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SMOOTH AUTUMN MATE

METELES SWEET NEWT
S: METELES CAT
D: SWEET LIL SYLVIA

Rider
BRIAR TEAGUE
Rattan, OK

CORD CROWELL
LA VERNIA, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

TRUE LACINA
WHITESBORO, TX

JEREMY BUHLER
MARICOPA, AZ

JOHN PHILIPP
HUNSTVILLE, TX

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

HUNTER KOCH

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

RHETT NELSON
WHITESBORO, TX

JASON HERSHBERGER
GLENDALE, AZ

TREY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TEXAS

STRAN POLLITT
AZ

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

COLTON MCCARLEY

 01Gan gl assic

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25
$3,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

PHILIP TEAGUE
Rattan, OK

CAVALETTI EQUINE
San Antonio, Tx

BAR 69 PERFORMANCE HORSES

Portales, NM

TRUE LACINA
WHITESBORO, TX

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

BROOKE SALMON
COLUMBIA, MO

TOP FUEL LLC
BIXBY, OK

JUSTIN ROCKEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

JARED FRAZE
Rogers,

JOHN POTTER

JP QUARTER HORSES LLC

TREY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TEXAS

DT HORSES LLC
Scottsdale, AZ

TODD BERGEN PERFORMANCE
HORSES
WEATHERFORD, TX

COLTON MCCARLEY

Score
211.72

210.19

209.89

209.56

209.5

209.33

207.53

206.52

204.5

203.45

202.8

202.52

201.43

200.61

199.7

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

92-119

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

491

542

579

580

592

603

614

621

629

633

641

645

656

657

732

EVIL KENEVIL
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: TR MISS GRAYGUN

CW POCOS LIL PEP
S: DK DOCS MOONLIGHT
D: POCO EASTER LENA

HASHTAG BIG BOO D
S: HASHTAGS
D: STREAKININTHEBOONIES

SHINY LIL IKE
S: SHINERS SUDUKO
D: BOOGERS GEMINI

KANDY JJ
S: DREAMYJJ
D: PARADOX LIL KANDY

SODA POP CAT
S: CAT MAN DO
D: MISS PAVO ZERO

ROCKK STAR
S: PEPTOBOONSMAL
D: ARISTOCRATIC STAR

BOON A MOVIN
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: CATSA MOVIN

LIL BIT O CASH
S: LILJOE CASH
D: QUICK LITTLE TEXAN

JONEZIN FOR MY BOSS
S: CD LIGHTS
D: TGRAVELIN MISS JONEZ

SPORT N MAN
S: SPORT N BET
D: LITTLE COSTILLA

TLC ZANNMAN
S: SANNMAN
D: ZACS HEIRESS

GUNNERS UPTOWN GIRL
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: CHEX MY ROYAL BOOTY

PLATINUM LIGHTS
S: PLATINUM VINTAGE
D: STARLIGHTS JOYCE

DT DOMINO TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SMART SHINE ANN

Rider

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

CORY MACHESNEY

TYLER MANION
DUBLIN, TX

BRITT WILLIAMS
HAMMOND, MT

LUKE ATCHISON
MORRILTON, AR

CODY CASTODIO
WHITESBORO, TX

HUNTER KOCH

JARED BILBY
Hammond, MT

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

JOHNRYON FOSTER
BROCK, TX

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

HOUSTON HUFF
EVANSVILLE, Indiana

HOUSTON HUFF
EVANSVILLE, Indiana

STRAN POLLITT
AZ

 01Gan gl assic

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25
$3,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

TOP FUEL LLC
BIXBY, OK

MEGAN BARKER
Branchton, ON

TOM & ASHLEIGH COLE
CARLTON, TX

WADE&/OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

RYDER, ND

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES

WHITESBORO, TX

JD AND/ OR LINDSEY MCGUIRE

MIDLAND, TX

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

Moorcroft, WY

DASCO CATTLE CO.

RANDY & TERESA QUARNE

WEIMER LAND AND CATTLE

BAR LAND AND CATTLE

JILL DEHNKE
Hartville, OH

HOUSTON HUFF
EVANSVILLE, Indiana

DT HORSES LLC
Scottsdale, AZ

ED
Score Payout
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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69;1%@%@;3\1 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC ggnggg' (% 222 23 )
24\ o A . . s .00 adae
@fgﬁ% Futurity Heeling: 1 Results Paying 2 places
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
92-119 739 HQ ONE HOT PLAYBOY JOHN PHILIPP HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES 0 $0.00
S: CD DYNA CEE HUNSTVILLE, TX NICHOLS, IA
D: ONE HOT PEPTO
92-119 753 GOTA MEMORABLE SHINE ROPER C GOODSON KYLE CATES 0 $0.00
S: MEMORABLE REVOLUTION Holdenville, OK Holdenville, OK
D: SHINING IRISH WHIZ
92-119 763 DMC CATHOUSE DIAMOND CLYDE BOLEJACK CANDACE KENDRICK 0 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART SANDLER, TX
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND
92-119 767 DT HOTLILSHINEYCHEX DUSTIN ROGERS MARK/PAM HEITZ 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH POOLVILLE, TX Scottsdale, AZ
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX
92-119 778 METILION CASEY HICKS DANIEL W SCHROCK 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT TALALA, OK GREEN FOREST, AR
D: SPARKTILION
92-119 785 BETSHESAWOODENHEART BILLIE JACK SAEBENS JARED GARY 0 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT NOWATA, OK BIXBY, OK
D: GAY WOODEN HEART
92-119 813 HICKORY GLO TIME CODY MARX ROBERT S LOTT 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME OKEMAH, OKLAHOMA
D: J LOWS GLOW
92-119 818 MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT RHETT NELSON TARRANT STEWART 0 $0.00
S: MIA BROWBEATER WHITESBORO, TX
D: GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT
92-119 848 STEPHEN EL REY BRETT STOOPS SLASH 7 SLASH 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON X FORT WORTH, TX
D: REYANN HICKORY
92-119 849 CODI TYLER GERBER MERRILL WAYLON WIDLER 0 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ARC ITS GO TIME
92-119 850 SJR STYLISH BELIEVER CASH PALMORE ERIK SCHLUSEMEYER 0 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN De Kalb, TX Sulphur Springs, TX
D: SJR STYLISH DIAMOND
92-119 852 HJ BOONS SHINY FOX PAUL EAVES PAUL EAVES 0 $0.00
S: SPIT SHINED BOOTS
D: BOONS FOXY GAL
92-119 865 BOONS ANHEUSER BRIAR TEAGUE BRIAR TEAGUE 0 $0.00
S: FOOLISH BOONSMAL Rattan, OK Rattan, OK
D: COWBOYS OKIE ANGEL
Total Payout $2,800.00
¢ 0l/Can glasslc
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2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

gﬁ%% Futurity Heeling: 1: INTERMEDIATE Results

Sunday, 4/27/25

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 764 FANCY LIKE REYZNHELL CLYDE BOLEJACK CANDACE KENDRICK 226.38 $0.00
S: REYZ N HELL SANDLER, TX
D: COWLADY MAJORITY

2 564 NOT THIS TIME BRITT WILLIAMS SB LEGACY RANCH LLC 225.68 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO Hammond, MT Meridian, ID
D: SOME KINDA TWISTER

3 563 SCOOTER SNACKS BRITT WILLIAMS BILLY & JENNIFER AMES 225.6 $0.00
S: SCOOTER KAT Hammond, MT Spearfish, Sd
D: CHIC SNACKS

4 705 WICKED SMART RIO LANE REEVES WHESTON JONES 224.98 $0.00
S: MISTERS SMART DUAL WANN, OK NOWATA, OK
D: RIO BELLS OAK

5 543 AR COLONEL TARGET CLYDE BOLEJACK DOUG HARRIGAL 223.93 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT SANDLER, TX HOLLIDAY, TX
D: AR DOCS FIRST JEWEL

6 591 JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR LUKE ATCHISON RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES 223.89 $0.00
S: DREAMYJJ MORRILTON, AR
D: PARADOX LIL KANDY

7 768 NU DELTA ENTERPRISE DUSTIN ROGERS LISA EMTMAN 223.68 $0.00
S: SG FROZEN ENTERPRISE POOLVILLE, TX Valleyford, WA
D: DELTAS ALLURE

8 713 HOUDINI DUNNIT CLYDE BOLEJACK COWAN RANCH, INC. 223.03 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK SANDLER, TX ARDMORE, OK
D: DUNNIT WITH SHINE

9 616 CC SUPER NOVA CODY CASTODIO MARSHALL KYLE 221.99 $0.00
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN WHITESBORO, TX
D: JAMROCK JOE

10 498 SOUTHERN WHIZDOM BUBBA GARCIA TEL TRAMMEL 221.68 $0.00
S: ALMIGHTYS WHIZDOM PORTALES, NM Roswell, NM
D: MISS SOUTHERN POWER

11 735 HQ TOP GUN LUKE JONES HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES  221.55 $0.00
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS ALLERTON, IA NICHOLS, IA
D: MUSIC N JEWELS

12 810 HOT WHIZKEY NITE TATER LUX PM ELECTRIC LLC 221.13 $0.00
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS Perkins, Ok
D: HOT HOLLYWOOD NITE

13-14 496 SOME KINDA STEVIE BUBBA GARCIA BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA 220.23 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON PORTALES, NM PORTALES, NM
D: SOME KINDA SWEETY

13-14 548 CLYDES IRISH WHISKEY KADEN J LAPPE TOM TAMCKE 220.23 $0.00
S: IRISH PAY Marietta, OK Dillon, Mt
D: SASSY LIKE CHASSIS

15 683 LIGHTS OUT GARRETT HERSHBERGER KAYLEE CORNIA 219.74 $0.00
S: CD LIGHTS LITCHFIELD, AZ

D: SHINING PRINCESS TOO

¢ 01Lan G{assic
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

Back # Horse

647

551

814

694

650

670

747

847

832

583

602

769

617

864

655

ROCKYS FANCY FRECKLE
S: ROCKY FOLS PEPPY
D: BROWFRECKLESPLAYBOY

SEVEN BIGGIE
S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY
D: PLAYGUNS SMOKIN GIRL

CHICKS PLAYIN FUNNY
S: PLAYIN FOR CHICS
D: FUNNY GIRL FANNY

WOOD U B METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: WOOD U N ME BABY

DAVES DINERO
S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
D: TELE PEPPY

DUAL REY DUKE
S: DUAL REY
D: SVR LOOK CAT ME

DT HICKORYS EYECANDY
S: HICKORYMHOLLY TIME
D: ESPERANZA

FENDERR
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CHECK YOUR GUN LADY

IN HIS FAVOR
S: LIGHT N LENA
D: OTF WINTER RESORT

LENA SCATTIN PEPTO
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: SCATTIN MS ZACK

PURRRLOW
S: REYS STAR CAT
D: WRIGHT ON JILL

BAMAS RED ROVER
S: BAMACAT
D: SEVEN S GLITTER

LEGITT HONEY SISTER
S: TWO LEGIT
D: SHINERS HONEY

BLU MOON LIGHT
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: FRECKELS LENA BEAUTY

IM WITH THE MOB
S: HF MOBSTER
D: PLAY FOR CHIC

gﬁ%% Futurity Heeling: 1: INTERMEDIATE Results

Rider
TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

TATER LUX

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

STRAN POLLITT
AZ

JAMES WATSON

REED BOOS
WHITESBORO, TX

LEE BENNETT
GRAND ISLAND, NE

BLAKE WALKER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

CODY CASTODIO
WHITESBORO, TX

BRIAR TEAGUE
Rattan, OK
CORD CROWELL
LA VERNIA, TX
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25

Owner

CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM
BURLINGTON, CO

NICK'S LIVESTOCK SERVICES

SCOTT READ
LOVELAND, CO

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE
HORSES
CHEYENNE, WY

KAYTLYN DOKE

GRANT BOYD SHUMWAY
Pasco, Washington

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JAMES WATSON

TYSON AND REBECCA CAMPIDILLI

BLUEJACKET, OK

CARLY WETTLAUFER
RAMONA, SD

BLAKE WALKER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

RICK VINCENT
WALLS, MS

HARVEY OR STACI KIDD

PHILIP TEAGUE
Rattan, OK

CAVALETTI EQUINE
San Antonio, Tx

Score
219.55

218.43

218.17

217.98

217.83

217.63

217.33

216.49

215.66

215.51

214.75

211.96

211.9

211.72

210.19

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

4/217/25 2:29pm | Page 10/ 14



20
aéﬁﬁ

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41-60
41-60
41-60
41-60

41-60

2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

Back # Horse

533

639

738

490

497

817

676

802

746

644

491

542

579

580

592

SUGAR BAR BADGER
S: MR DULCES 0201
D: DUALIN TRAVALENA

FLC ROYAL QUIXOTE
S: FROSTY LITTLE CAT
D: BODE QUIXOTE

DMC REYZORCUTDIAMOND
S: REYNSHINE
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND

IM HOTT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: HOTTNESS

MECOM RANCH MARK
S: MECOM RANCH ROAN
D: HEIDI MECOM BLUE

MODERN SUPERSTAR
S: MODERN GUN
D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR

STOPPIN N HOLLYWOOD
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: MJ HOLLYWOOD BARBIE

DOCS METALLIC CAT
S: MPH SPECTACULAR CAT
D: TJS VOO DOO FIFTEEN

DT DUN WITH TWITTER
S: SHINERS LENA CHEX
D: DT SHESA DUN WHIZ

TB REYZIN THE ROOF
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SMOOTH AUTUMN MATE

EVIL KENEVIL
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: TR MISS GRAYGUN

CW POCOS LIL PEP
S: DK DOCS MOONLIGHT
D: POCO EASTER LENA

HASHTAG BIG BOO D
S: HASHTAGS
D: STREAKININTHEBOONIES

SHINY LIL IKE
S: SHINERS SUDUKO
D: BOOGERS GEMINI

KANDY JJ
S: DREAMYJJ
D: PARADOX LIL KANDY

gﬁ%% Futurity Heeling: 1: INTERMEDIATE Results

Rider

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

TRUE LACINA
WHITESBORO, TX

JOHN PHILIPP
HUNSTVILLE, TX

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

RHETT NELSON
WHITESBORO, TX

JASON HERSHBERGER
GLENDALE, AZ

TREY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TEXAS

STRAN POLLITT
AZ

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

CORY MACHESNEY

TYLER MANION
DUBLIN, TX

BRITT WILLIAMS
HAMMOND, MT

LUKE ATCHISON
MORRILTON, AR

 01Gan gl assic

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/27/25

Owner

BAR 69 PERFORMANCE HORSES

Portales, NM

TRUE LACINA
WHITESBORO, TX

BROOKE SALMON
COLUMBIA, MO

TOP FUEL LLC
BIXBY, OK

JARED FRAZE
Rogers,

JOHN POTTER

JP QUARTER HORSES LLC

TREY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TEXAS

DT HORSES LLC
Scottsdale, AZ

TODD BERGEN PERFORMANCE
HORSES
WEATHERFORD, TX

TOP FUEL LLC
BIXBY, OK

MEGAN BARKER
Branchton, ON

TOM & ASHLEIGH COLE
CARLTON, TX

WADE&/OR LAYNE BILLADEAU
RYDER, ND

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

Score
209.89

209.56

209.33

207.53

204.5

203.45

202.8

202.52

201.43

200.61

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Ririil 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC Sunday, 4/27/25 )
AR b . .
AR  Futurity Heeling: 1: INTERMEDIATE Results
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
41-60 603 SODA POP CAT CODY CASTODIO ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 0 $0.00
S: CAT MAN DO WHITESBORO, TX WHITESBORO, TX
D: MISS PAVO ZERO
41-60 641 SPORT N MAN TY SPICKELMIER WEIMER LAND AND CATTLE 0 $0.00
S: SPORT N BET WILEY, CO
D: LITTLE COSTILLA
41-60 645 TLC ZANNMAN KEITH HALL BAR LAND AND CATTLE 0 $0.00
S: SANNMAN GRAFORD, TX
D: ZACS HEIRESS
41-60 656 GUNNERS UPTOWN GIRL HOUSTON HUFF JILL DEHNKE 0 $0.00
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE EVANSVILLE, Indiana Hartville, OH
D: CHEX MY ROYAL BOOTY
41-60 657 PLATINUM LIGHTS HOUSTON HUFF HOUSTON HUFF 0 $0.00
S: PLATINUM VINTAGE EVANSVILLE, Indiana EVANSVILLE, Indiana
D: STARLIGHTS JOYCE
41-60 732 DT DOMINO TIME STRAN POLLITT DT HORSES LLC 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME AZ Scottsdale, AZ
D: SMART SHINE ANN
41-60 739 HQ ONE HOT PLAYBOY JOHN PHILIPP HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES 0 $0.00
S: CD DYNA CEE HUNSTVILLE, TX NICHOLS, IA
D: ONE HOT PEPTO
41-60 753 GOTA MEMORABLE SHINE ROPER C GOODSON KYLE CATES 0 $0.00
S: MEMORABLE REVOLUTION Holdenville, OK Holdenville, OK
D: SHINING IRISH WHIZ
41-60 763 DMC CATHOUSE DIAMOND CLYDE BOLEJACK CANDACE KENDRICK 0 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART SANDLER, TX
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND
41-60 767 DT HOTLILSHINEYCHEX DUSTIN ROGERS MARK/PAM HEITZ 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH POOLVILLE, TX Scottsdale, AZ
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX
41-60 813 HICKORY GLO TIME CODY MARX ROBERT S LOTT 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME OKEMAH, OKLAHOMA
D: J LOWS GLOW
41-60 818 MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT RHETT NELSON TARRANT STEWART 0 $0.00
S: MIA BROWBEATER WHITESBORO, TX
D: GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT
41-60 848 STEPHEN EL REY BRETT STOOPS SLASH 7 SLASH 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON X FORT WORTH, TX
D: REYANN HICKORY
41-60 849 CODI TYLER GERBER MERRILL WAYLON WIDLER 0 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ARC ITS GO TIME
41-60 865 BOONS ANHEUSER BRIAR TEAGUE BRIAR TEAGUE 0 $0.00
S: FOOLISH BOONSMAL Rattan, OK Rattan, OK
D: COWBOYS OKIE ANGEL
Total Payout $0.00
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE
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Lpicace o 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC

i
24
X

D,
L [y

RPN Futurity Heeling: 1: LIMITED Results

Sunday, 4/27/25

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 768 NU DELTA ENTERPRISE DUSTIN ROGERS LISA EMTMAN 223.68 $0.00
S: SG FROZEN ENTERPRISE POOLVILLE, TX Valleyford, WA
D: DELTAS ALLURE

2 616 CC SUPER NOVA CODY CASTODIO MARSHALL KYLE 221.99 $0.00
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN WHITESBORO, TX
D: JAMROCK JOE

3 735 HQ TOP GUN LUKE JONES HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES  221.55 $0.00
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS ALLERTON, IA NICHOLS, IA
D: MUSIC N JEWELS

4 683 LIGHTS OUT GARRETT HERSHBERGER KAYLEE CORNIA 219.74 $0.00
S: CD LIGHTS LITCHFIELD, AZ
D: SHINING PRINCESS TOO

5 551 SEVEN BIGGIE CLAY LOGAN NICK'S LIVESTOCK SERVICES 218.43 $0.00
S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY GRANBURY, TX
D: PLAYGUNS SMOKIN GIRL

6 747 DT HICKORYS EYECANDY STRAN POLLITT DT HORSES, LLC 217.33 $0.00
S: HICKORYMHOLLY TIME AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: ESPERANZA

7 847 FENDERR JAMES WATSON JAMES WATSON 216.49 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CHECK YOUR GUN LADY

8 583 LENA SCATTIN PEPTO LEE BENNETT CARLY WETTLAUFER 215.51 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO GRAND ISLAND, NE RAMONA, SD
D: SCATTIN MS ZACK

9 769 BAMAS RED ROVER DUSTIN ROGERS RICK VINCENT 211.96 $0.00
S: BAMACAT POOLVILLE, TX WALLS, MS
D: SEVEN S GLITTER

10 617 LEGITT HONEY SISTER CODY CASTODIO HARVEY OR STACI KIDD 211.9 $0.00
S: TWO LEGIT WHITESBORO, TX
D: SHINERS HONEY

11 655 IM WITH THE MOB CORD CROWELL CAVALETTI EQUINE 210.19 $0.00
S: HF MOBSTER LA VERNIA, TX San Antonio, Tx
D: PLAY FOR CHIC

12 490 IM HOTT TYLER GERBER MERRILL TOP FUEL LLC 207.53 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX BIXBY, OK
D: HOTTNESS

13 817 MODERN SUPERSTAR RHETT NELSON JOHN POTTER 203.45 $0.00
S: MODERN GUN WHITESBORO, TX
D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR

14 676 STOPPIN N HOLLYWOOD JASON HERSHBERGER JP QUARTER HORSES LLC 202.8 $0.00
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER GLENDALE, AZ
D: MJ HOLLYWOOD BARBIE

15 746 DT DUN WITH TWITTER STRAN POLLITT DT HORSES LLC 201.43 $0.00

S: SHINERS LENA CHEX
D: DT SHESA DUN WHIZ

AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

¢ 01Lan G{assic
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@AW@%@% 2025 ARHFA OIL CAN CLASSIC Sunday, 4/27/25 D
AR b . .
LRI  Futurity Heeling: 1: LIMITED Results
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16 644 TB REYZIN THE ROOF KEITH HALL TODD BERGEN PERFORMANCE 200.61 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH GRAFORD, TX HORSES
D: SMOOTH AUTUMN MATE WEATHERFORD, TX
17-28 491 EVIL KENEVIL TYLER GERBER MERRILL TOP FUEL LLC 0 $0.00
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ WEATHERFORD, TX BIXBY, OK
D: TR MISS GRAYGUN
17-28 542 CW POCOS LIL PEP CORY MACHESNEY MEGAN BARKER 0 $0.00
S: DK DOCS MOONLIGHT Branchton, ON
D: POCO EASTER LENA
17-28 603 SODA POP CAT CODY CASTODIO ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 0 $0.00
S: CAT MAN DO WHITESBORO, TX WHITESBORO, TX
D: MISS PAVO ZERO
17-28 645 TLC ZANNMAN KEITH HALL BAR LAND AND CATTLE 0 $0.00
S: SANNMAN GRAFORD, TX
D: ZACS HEIRESS
17-28 656 GUNNERS UPTOWN GIRL HOUSTON HUFF JILL DEHNKE 0 $0.00
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE EVANSVILLE, Indiana Hartville, OH
D: CHEX MY ROYAL BOOTY
17-28 657 PLATINUM LIGHTS HOUSTON HUFF HOUSTON HUFF 0 $0.00
S: PLATINUM VINTAGE EVANSVILLE, Indiana EVANSVILLE, Indiana
D: STARLIGHTS JOYCE
17-28 732 DT DOMINO TIME STRAN POLLITT DT HORSES LLC 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME AZ Scottsdale, AZ
D: SMART SHINE ANN
17-28 767 DT HOTLILSHINEYCHEX DUSTIN ROGERS MARK/PAM HEITZ 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH POOLVILLE, TX Scottsdale, AZ
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX
17-28 813 HICKORY GLO TIME CODY MARX ROBERT S LOTT 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME OKEMAH, OKLAHOMA
D: J LOWS GLOW
17-28 818 MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT RHETT NELSON TARRANT STEWART 0 $0.00
S: MIA BROWBEATER WHITESBORO, TX
D: GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT
17-28 848 STEPHEN EL REY BRETT STOOPS SLASH 7 SLASH 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON X FORT WORTH, TX
D: REYANN HICKORY
17-28 849 coDlI TYLER GERBER MERRILL WAYLON WIDLER 0 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ARC ITS GO TIME
Total Payout $0.00
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